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Rita Williams 
Independent Associates 

Small Business Specialists 
Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. 

And Subsidiaries (816) 718-2648 (816) 524-4414 rwpplsi@swbell.net prepaidlegal.com/hub/ritawilliams 

Donna Leonard Director 
Missouri Procurement Technical 

Assistance Centers 4747 Troost Bldg. Suite 105 Kansas City MO 64110 (816) 235-2891x2 (816) 235-2947 leonardd@umkc.edu http:www.moptac.net 
William Robinson Media Ventures, LLC 25 Club Grounds South Dr. Florissant MO 63033 (314) 607-6140 wrobinson22@yahoo.com 
Daniel Sabatini Sabatini Architects 730 New Hampshire St. Ste. 233 Lawrence KS 66044 (785) 331-3399 (785) 331-0846 dsabatini@sabatiniarchitects.com 

Harry Gray Veterans' Representative 

Department of Economic Dev. 
Div. of Workforce Development MO 

Career Center 6801-A Longview Road Kansas City MO 64134 (816) 325-1000 (816) 325-1010 harry.gray@ded.mo.gov www.MissouriCareerSource.com 
Etta McKenzie Agent State Farm Insurance® 11818 Blue Ridge Blvd Kansas City MO 64134 (816) 861-8600 etta.mckenzie.cyye@statefarm.com 
Mark Simcosky Vice President Metzler Bros. Insurance (816) 421-7117 Ext. 310 mark@metzlerbros.com 
Siew Lau Financial Advisor Waddell & Reed 14221 Metcalt Ave, Suite 210 KS 66223 913-323-3111x109 (913) 323-3109 lau@wradvisors.com www.lau.wradvisors.com 
Rae Zumwalt Director of Medical Sales Wrap IT Bandages 912 Franklin Ave Lexington MO 64067 (660) 259-9160 (660) 259-9158 rzumwalt@lexwrapit.com Web page:lexwrapit.com 

CJ Gonzalez President/Chief Operating Officer Specialty Marketing Group, Inc. 84 C Street Lake Lotawana MO (816) 807-0600 
Edward Dannewitz President D & A Surveying Incorporated 12225 Reinhardt Lane Leawood KS 66209 (913) 549-4766 (913) 549-4767 Edward@dasurveying.com www.dasurveying.com 
Justin Wilson Sales Representative Kastle Grinding 1110 SE Broadway Dr. Lees Summit MO 64081 (816) 525-3611 (816) 525-3773 kastlegrinding@sbcglobal.net www.kastlegrinding.net 

Thomas Lynch Director of Marketing 
Restoration & Remodeling 

Professionals, LLC 13329 Walnut Street Kansas City MO 64145 (816) 942-3270 (928) 447-8922 tomlynch@kc.rr.com 
Teresa Wedel Project Manager The Fristoe Group P.O. Box 57 Lee's Summit MO 64063 (816) 682-4675 charity.rice@thefristoegroup.com www.thefristoegroup.com 
Tyrone Williams Owner, C.M.E. Shaker Electric (816) 923-2695 (816) 923-5950 

Emmarita Muse FST Financial Advisor Solutions 4901 Main Street Ste 210 Kansas City MO 64112 (816) 444-0004 (816) 931-8100 info@fivestartaxkc.com www.fivestartaxkc.com 

Kathy Mohn Marketing Executive 
The Fox Marketing Group 

Chiefs Radio Network 5800 Foxridge Drive Mission KS 66202 (913) 514-3072 (913) 514-3001 kathy.mohn@cumulus.com 
Charlie Dominguez President/Principal Renew Group 3200 Haskell Avenue Lawrence KS 66046 (785) 843-6485 (785) 843-6485 charlie.dominguez@therenewgroup.com www.therenewgroup.com 
Jamie Boring Sales Jack Borings, Inc. 11370 Strang Line Road Lenexa KS 66215 (913) 648-1880 jerry@jackborings.com www.jackborings.com 

Barbara Haynes-Jenkins 
Producer, Images En' Fashion & 

Style Calender 
Artline Agency Advertising & 

Fashion Promotions P.O. Box 410291 Kansas City MO 64141 (800) 765-4939 
Hosea Haywood Proprietor Computerized Auto Search (816) 765-9440 (816) 765-9440 

Abigail Wadsworth Administrative Assistant University of Missouri-Kansas City 
Henry W. Bloch School of Business 

& Public Administration Kansas City MO 64110 (816) 235-6063 (816) 235-2947 umkcsbtdc@umkc.edu www.bloch.umkc.edu/sbtdc 
Sean Strickland Government Account Manager GraybaR 1221 East 13th Street Kansas City MO 64106 (816) 221-1644 (816) 221-3510 sean.strickland@gbe.com 

Nola Wood Agent 
American General Life and Accident 

Insurance Company 14825 East 42nd St., Ste. 220 Independence Mo 64055 (816) 373-3667 (816) 373-0995 nola.wood@sbcglobal.net 
Stephanie Kot Marketing Coordinator Willco Technologies 929 Walnut Street Suite 600 Kansas City MO 64106 (816) 842-6262 ext. 152 (816) 842-6220 stephanie.kot@willcotechnologies.com www.willcotechnologies.com 

Beth Rule Director of Business Development The Cartwright CO.S 11901 Cartwright Avenue Grandview MO 64030 816.442.6229 (816) 442-6225 barule@cartwrightcompanies.com 
Michael Long Executive Sales Manager Biz 21 Solutions LLc P. 0. Box 8763 Topeka KS 66608 (913) 485-5891 michael.long@biz21solutions.com 

Jorge Perez Workforce Development Executive Missouri Career Center 15301 E. 23rd St Independence MO 64055 (816) 325-5890 Ext. 268 (816) 254-1903 jperez@feckc.org 
Alvin Maynard Financial Services Professional HighPointe Financial Group Corporate Woods, Building 40 KS 66210 (913) 234-0349 (913) 234-0330 amaynard@finsvcs.com 

Jeremy Snider Senior Account Manager KCMO 710 Talk Radio 5800 Foxridge Drive Mission KS 66202 (913) 514-3075 (913) 514-3007 jeremy.snider@cumulus.com www.710kcmo.com 

Justin Riley GSA Supervisor 
Relocation Services the 
CARTWRIGHT CO.S 11901 Cartwright Avenue Grandview MO 64030 816.442.6217 (816) 442-6225 jsriley@cartwrighttrans.com 

Kristi Furey Business Development Manager encompas 1512 grand boulevard kansas city MO 64108 (810) 300-1122 kristi@encompaskc.com 
María Andújar President & CEO Spanish Voice Group, LLC 1601 East 18th St., Suite 200 Kansas City MO 64108 816 921-2484 816 513-6820 andujar@spanishvoicegroup.com www.spanishvoicegroup.com 

Dick Paschall Branding Consultant Square 1 Small Business Branding (913) 488-3373 dpaschall@square1branding.com 
Lora Flournoy National Sales Director AmeriPlan PO Box 380003 Kansas City MO 64138 (816) 916-5343 (877) 803-6619 LORAFLOURNOY@EARTHLINK.NET www.creatingwealth.simpleasabc.com 
K.N. Sanvat Infomatic Systems, Inc. 8600 West 95th Street, Ste. 104 KS 66212 (913) 642-6500 (913) 642-4433 kn@infomaticsystems.com www.infomaticsystems.com 

Jennifer Hopelain Sales Satellite Janitorial Company Inc. P.O. Box 320459 K.C MO 64132 (888) 869-1291 (816) 231-4270 sateljan@swbell.net 
Cassandra Woolworth Demystified IT 13305 W. 125th Street KS 66213 (913) 322-3558 (913) 322-3114 C.Woolworth@DemystifiedIT.com www.DemystifiedIT.com 

Susan Smith Corporate Art Consultant Art & Frame Warehouse 816-584-8009 Susan@theartandframewarehouse.com www.theartandframewarehouse.com 
Adrienne Wyker Attorney & Counselor at Law Wyker Legal Services, LLC 6317 N.E. Antioch Rd., Ste. 110 Kansas City MO 64119 816-455-Plan (7526) (816) 817-0045 ahw@wykerlaw.com 
Richard Johnson Assistant Project Manager p/strada 4033 Central Street Kansas City MO 64111 (816) 256-4577 ext-113 (816) 753-0472 richard@pstrada.com www.pstrada.com 

Terry Scruggs Consultant PSI Pavement Systems, Inc. (816) 322-7747 
Cheryl Pittman Owner C Interior Design 8105 N. Drury Ave. KC MO 641 19 (816) 309-7775 cherylsdesign@gmail.com 

Gabe Perez President 
gr Perez Construction Company, 

Inc. P.O. Box 861011 Shawnee Mission KS 66286 (913) 825-9238 (913) 825-9239 grperez@everestkc.net 
Dominique Davison Davison Architects 1500 Grand Suite 202 Kansas City MO 64108 (816) 531-8303 (816) 531-8305 dominique@davisonarch.com 

Kim Deveney Vice-President American Funding Solutions 214 NE Chateau, Suite 7 Blue Springs MO 64014 (816) 224-6201 (714) 384-7561 kim@funding4you.com www.funding4you.com 
Mary Deacy SUMMIT Architecture, P.C. 6523 Summit Kansas City MO 64113 (816) 210-4104 msdeacy@summitarchitecture.com 

Jennifer Niehouse Wardrobe Stylist it's so u ! (816) 728-1121 jniehouse@gmail.com itssouwardrobe.com 
Christopher DeLano Midwest Regional Sales Mgr Discover 1616 Wyoming Kansas City MO 64102 christopher.delano@discover-energy.com 

Gary Ganson Office Manager Terracon 1250 S.E Century Drive Lee's Summit MO 64081 (816) 525-6826 Ext. 305 (816) 525-6704 gaganson@terracon.com 
Debbie Cornelius VP Commercial Lender Financial Plaza III KS 66211 (913) 266-6902 (913) 266-6910 debbie.cornelius@capcitybank.com 
Larry Parker Marketing Representative Tsi engineering, inc. 1600 Genessee Street Suite 960 Kansas City MO 64102 (816) 283-3938 lparker@tsi-engineering.com www.tsi-engineering.com 



Kevin Blayney Kevin Blayney photography 700 SE 11th Terr Lee's Summit MO 64081 816-524-4884 kbphotos.com 
Mark Schonwetter Janmar Associates, LLC 12415 Flint Street KS 66213 (913) 814-7746 913 814-8192 Schonwetter@gmail.com 

Mitchell Welch Business Development occutec 6501 E. Commerce Ave., Ste 230 Kansas City MO 64120 (816) 231-5580 Ext. 241 (816) 231-5641 mwelch@occutec.com 
Laura Perry Retail Manager May Fair Historic Northeast (816) 231-4123 
P.J. Reardon Express Business Supply 2805 West 47th Street Shawnee Mission KS 66205 (913) 236-6900 pj@expressbusinesssupply.com 

Terry Matz Websitemakeovers. NET (816) 589-3841 terry@websitemakeovers.net 
Penny Barthol Government Specialist spaces incorporated 14950 W. 86th Street Lenexa KS 66215 (913) 894-8900 (913) 894-8890 pbarthol@spacesinc.com spacesinc.com 
Kirk Perucca President Kirk Perucca Associates, Inc. P.O. Box 7085 Kansas City MO 64113 (913) 486-7010 kirk@kperuccaassociates.com 

Corey Orton Executive Vice-President Labtech 6800 College Blvd., Suite 410 KS 66211 (913) 498-1850 corton@labtechkc.com www.labtechkc.com 
Don Derry Business Development KC Environmental Solutions 816-838-8813 816-587-5688 don@kcbuildingsolutions.com 
Gina Moreno Integrity Staffing Specialists, LLC 12500 E. 40 Hwy., B-2 Independence MO 64055 (816) 478-8188 (816) 373-8033 intergritystaffing_indep@comcastnet 
Terry Sprick K.C. 'Calendar of Events' (COE) MO (816) 808-7411 terry.spricck@gmail.com 

Gary Smedile VP of Business Development 
FirstLine Transportation Security, 

Inc. 4417 NW Briarcliff Lane Kansas City MO 64116 (816) 564-1683 (615) 301-1273 gsmedile@firstlinets.com 
Kendra McQueary Contract Specialist GSA Federal Acquisition Service 1500 E. Bannister Rd. Kansas City MO 64131 (816) 823-2070 (816) 926-5019 kendra.mcqueary@gsa.gov 

Jackie Owens Marketing and Sales Pes Professional Elevator Services 1601 E. 18th Street, Suite 209 Kansas City MO 64106 (816) 421-4665 (816) 421-1232 Jackie_proelevator@yahoo.com 

Nathan Wood Director of Sales & Marketing 
Country Club Plaza Hampton Inn & 

Suites 4600 Summit Kansas City MO 64112 (816) 448-4615 (816) 448-4605 nathan.wood@hamptonkc.com 

Larry McMillin Leasing Manager Dean Realty Co. 
10 E. Cambridge Circle Dr., 

Ste. 300 Kansas City KS 66103 (816) 531-0800 (816) 753-4311 lmcmillin@deanrealtyco.com www.deanrealtyco.com 
Doug Bliss President Bliss Consulting 336 NE Parks Edge Drive Lees Summit MO 64064 (816) 399-3656 (816) 478-0400 doug@dougbliss.com www.kansascitysoftwaredevelopment.com 

Steven Bright Chief Executive Officer FM FidelityMax Scarritt Arcade Building Kansas City MO 64106 (816) 746-5992 sbright@fidelitymax.com www.fidelitymax.com 
Bootzy Woods Business Development Mgr All Systems 3241 N. 7th Street Trafficway Kansas City KS 66115 (913) 281-5100 (913) 281-5511 bwoods@allsyskc.com www.allsystemsonline.com 
Cindy Cobb Integrity Staffing Specialists, LLC 12500 E. 40 Hwy., B-2 Independence MO 64055 (816) 478-8188 (816) 373-8033 intergritystaffing_indep@comcast.net 

Nancy Shawver 
Media & Technology Executive 

Consultant Nancy Tracewell Shawver 1241 Huntington Road Kansas City MO 64113 (816) 444-7121 ntshawver@gmail.com www.nancyshawver.net 
Ron Michka Principal The Creative Department 1600 Genessee Street, Suite 428 Kansas City MO 64102 (816) 421-1214 (816) 421-1215 ron@ideaville.net www.ideaville.net 

Brittaney Brinkmann Sales Representative 
Liberty Mutual Group 

Personal Sales Department 9200 Ward Parkway Suite 620 Kansas City MO 64114 (816) 361-2781 x55205 (816) 444-7472 Brittaney.Brinkmann@LibertyMutual.com 
Nicole Kelly Agent Aflac 3100 Broadway Kansas City MO 64111 (816) 421-8880 ext 371 (816) 421-8881 nicole_kelly@us.aflac.com aflac.com 
Norma Orton President Labtech 6800 College Blvd., Suite 410 KS 66211 (913) 498-1850 norma@labtechkc.com www.labtechkc.com 
James Davis CEO Crystal Clear Enterprise, Inc. P.O. Box 846 Grandview MO 64030 (816) 763-3353 (816) 761-7929 
Arthur Jackson Media Ventures, LLC 25 Club Grounds South Dr. Florissant MO 63033 (314) 452-1795 kingart63033@yahoo.com 
Charity Rice Project Manager The Fristoe Group P.O. Box 57 Lee'S Summit MO 64063 (816) 682-4675 charity.rice@thefristoegroup.com www.thefristoegroup.com 
Joshua Newton Maveric Automation LLC 1920 W Elm Terrace Olathe KS 66061 (913) 708-3833 (888) 759-3152 josh.newton@mavericautomation.com www.mavericautomation.com 
Joseph Davis Chief Executive Officer Custom Engineering, Inc. 12760 East Highway 40 Independence MO 64055 (816) 350-1473 (816) 350-1579 JTDAVIS@customengr.com www.customengr.com 

Darin Affeldt District Manager 
National 

Furniture with Personality 709 Canyon View Drive Lansing KS 66043 (913) 217-5141 (913) 727-2641 darin.affeldt@kimball.com www.nationalonline.com 
Doug Gertsema Sales Representative Phillips Systems Group 9078 Parkhill Lenexa KS 66215 (913) 307-0787 (913) 307-0798 doug@phillipssystems.com www.phillipssystems.com 

Richard Steinke 4304 E. 110th St. Kcmo 64137 (816) 797-4601 RSteinke@kc.rr.com 

Ailene Hartz Sr. VP of Business Development Crystal Clear Enterprise, Inc. P.O. Box 846 Grandview MO 64030 (816) 763-3353 (816) 761-7929 
Chris Long Business Owner Sunrider (816) 699-1474 (816) 767-0309 chrislong@kc.rr.com 

Judy Bond 
Certified Human Behavior 

Consultant Bond Team, Inc. P.O. Box 84 Shawnee Mission KS 66201 (816) 536-8839 Judy.Bond@bondteaminc.com www.bondteaminc.com 
Francisco Lopez General Manager Spectrum Medical Equipment 2915 Strong Ave Kansas City KS 66106 (913) 831-2979 (913) 831-9566 

Roz Woody Asst. Project Manager p/strada (816) 256-4609 ext. 105 (816) 753-0472 roz@pstrada.com www.pstrada.com 
Kevin Mory May Fair Historic North East (816) 776-9016 
Kay Kilgore District Manager AMER ASSIST Air Solutions Inc National Headquarters Columbus OH 43240 (877) 900-5300 kay.kilgore@gmail.com www.amerassist.com 

Emmanuel Ngomsi President/Senior Consultant 

ALL World Languages & Cultures, 
Inc. 

DBA Universal Highways P.O. Box 1889 Lee's Summit MO 64063 (816) 795-7800 info@universalhighways.com www.universalhighways.com 

Mitchell Ulrich 
District Supervisor Senior Financial 

Advisor Waddell & Reed Financial Advisors 14221 Metcalf Avenue KS 66223 (913) 323-3111 x108 (913) 323-3109 mulrich@wradvisors.com www.waddell.com 

Orion Carrington Account Executive 
KC Small Business 

iThinkBiggerKC P.O. Box 754 Shawnee Mission KS 66201 (913) 432-6690 (913) 432-6676 orion@kcsmallbiz.com iThinkBiggerKC.com 

Katie Bopp Coordinator 
grip-it 

Staff & Team Development 3751 Ralph Powell Road Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-217-5904 bopp@grip-itadventure.com 
Lindsey Wilson The Wilson Group, Inc. L.Wilson@thewilsongroup.com 

Jean Barnett TRI-STATE INFO TECH jean@tristateinfotech.com 
Stephen Bean Saicon Consultants, Inc. Stephen@saiconinc.com 

John Dileo International Logic Systems, Inc. john.dileo@intllogic.com 
Alicia Andersen grip-it Staff & Team Development 3751 Ralph Powell Road Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-217-5904 aliciakandersen@hotmail.com 
Paul Doyle Standard Battery Standard Battery, Inc. Kansas City MO 64102 (816) 421-8118 Paul@standardbatteryinc.com 

William Freelain Media Ventures, LLC 25 Club Grounds South Dr. Florissant MO 63033 (314) 452-1795 b729freelain@yahoo.com 
Sterling Newsome A1 Appraisal 816-761-8100 snewsome@kc.rr.com 
Sundi Hayes Chief Virtual Officer My Office Zilla (816) 585-1655 Sundi@MyOfficelilla.com www.MyOfficelilla.com 
Chris Sams Tevis Architects csams@tevisarchitects.com 

Sheree Gorman @Work Personnel sgorman@atworkpersonnel.com 
Benita Ugoline The Urban League of Greater KC 1710 Paseo Blvd. Kansas City MO 64108 bugoline@ulkc.org 


